DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 1 UP-13/BT8439
5.NO STOPPAGE — | PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 PANCHWATI 6:20 AM 2:55 PM
2 NEW SHIV PURI 6:22 AM 2:52 PM
3 N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL 6:30 AM 2:50 PM
4 JEWAR ADDA 6:35 AM 2:43 PM
5 PADAM KI PULIYA 6:35 AM 2:42 PM
6 KOTWALI 6:38 AM 2:40 PM
7 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:10 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART

ROUTE NO. 2 UP-13/BT0430

—S:NO—|—————STOPPAGE PICK UP TIME DROP TIME
i 5 BEHIND ROADWAYS BUS STAND 6:20 AM 2:55 PM
2 ' GANJ 6:25 AM 2:50 PM
3 GOVT. HOSPITAL 6:30 AM 2:45 PM
4 PANCHWAT! HALL 6:35 AM 2:40 PM
5 SDM COLONY 6:40 AM 2:35 PM
6 BILSURI 6:50 AM 2:25 PM
& DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:10 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 3 UP-13/T77725
—— IO ———STOPPAGE | PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME
& ROADWAYS BUS STAND 6:10 AM 2:10 PM
2 MAMAN CHOWKI 6:15 AM 2:15 PM
3 SOHAM NURSING HOME 6:19 AM 2:19 PM
4 FEMALE HOSPOTAL 6:20 AM 2:20 PM
5 LALLA BABU CHAURAHA 6:22 AM 2:22 PM
6 JUDGES COMPOUND 6:25 AM 2:25 PM
7 RAJ DARBAR 6:30 AM 2:30 PM
8 D.M COLONY 6:35 AM 2:35 PM
9 PRAKRITI VIHAR 6:38 AM 2:38 PM
10 AWAS VIKAS COLONY 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
11 KRISHNA PALACE 6:45 AM 2:45 PM
12 EXHIBITION GROUND 6:50 AM 2:50 PM
13 HOTEL KALASH,KALA AAM 6:55 AM 2:55 PM
14 JUDGES COMPOUND - 2 6:57 AM 2:57 PM
15 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:10 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 4 (Jr) UP-13/T7725
- S.NO - —STOPPAGE ~ PICKUPTIME |DROP TIME
1 PANCHWATI 7:00 AM 1:31 PM
2 NEW SHIV PURI 7:03 AM 1:29 PM
3 N.R PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:05 AM 1:27 PM
4 JEWAR ADDA 7:09 AM 1:23 PM
5 PILLI KOTHI 7:10 AM 1:22 PM
6 JATIYA HOSPITAL 7:12 AM 1:20 PM
7 NAV DURGA MANDIR 7:20 AM 1:18 PM
] RALTNDTKUN] /.45 AlVI 1LI13 PMVI
9 NEW TEHSIL 7:28 AM 1:10 PM
10 PAHASU ADDA 7:33 AM 1:05 PM
11 ROADWAYS BUS STAND 7:35 AM 1:03 PM
12 RAFFAM INTER COLLEGE 7:36 AM 1:02 PM
13 MUNDA KHERA 7:38 AM 1:00 PM
14 BIJLI GRID 7:42 AM 12:58 PM
15 MAMAN FLYOVER 7:50 AM 12:50 PM
16 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 8:10 AM 12:30 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 5 UP-13/CT6354
SNO | STOPPAGE | PICKUPTIME DROP TIME
1 ADARSH SCHOOL SHIKARPUR 6:15 AM 3:10 PM
2 SALEMPUR 6:25 AM 2:55 PM
3 CHITSON 6:40 AM 2:40 PM
4 MIRZAPUR 6:55 AM 2:25 PM
5 NAYA GOAN 6:57 AM 2:23 PM
6 MODEL PUBLIC SCHOOL 7:05 AM 2:13 PM
7 PUSPANJALI HOSPITAL 7:06 AM 2:12 PM
8 RELIANCE PETROL PUMP 7:07 AM 2:11 PM
9 MANSAROVAR COLONY 7:08 AM 2:10 PM
10 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:15 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART

ROUTE NO. 6 UP-13/CT9884

—SNO——— —_ STOPPAGE | PICKUPTIME DROP TIME
1 JOKHABAD 6:23 AM 2:49 PM
2 HIRDEYPUR 6:24 AM 2:47 PM
3 SANWLI 6:25 AM 2:45 PM
4 PETROL PUMP DANKOR ROAD 6:30 AM 2:40 PM
5 TEHSIL 6:30 AM 2:36 PM
6 VIJAY DWAR 6:31 AM 2:35 PM
7 YASRAJ HOSPITAL 6:32 AM 2:34 PM
8 JAMA MASZID 6:35 AM 2:30 PM
9 KHURJA GATE CHOWKI 6:37 AM 2:28 PM
10 KUTTE KI KABAR 6:38 AM 2:26 PM
11 SDM COLONY 6:40 AM 2:23 PM
12 FAUJI HOTEL 6:42 AM 2:20PM
13 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:00 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART

ROUTE NO. 7 UP-13/T0054
S:NO —— STOPPAGE | PICKUPTIME DROP TIME
1 MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 6:20 AM 3:00 PM
2 GOENKA COLONY 6:25AM 2:55 PM
3 KABADI BAZAAR 6:30 AM 2:50 PM
4 JEWAR ADDA 6:32 AM 2:45 PM
5 PILLI KOTHI 6:33 AM 2:44 PM
6 JATIYA HOSPITAL 6:33 AM 2:43 PM
7 NAV DURGA MANDIR 6: 35 AM 2:42 PM
8 NEW TEHSIL 6:36 AM 2:40 PM
9 PAHASU ADDA 6:38 AM 2:38 PM
10 MUNDA KHERA 6:40 AM 2:30 PM
11 MAMAN FLYOVER 6:50 AM 2:15 PM
12 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:00 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 8 UP-13/CT9252
5.NO STOPPAGE — PICKUPTIME | DROP TIME
1 MURARI LAL KA PACH | 6:10AM 3:00 PM
2 FATTO WALI GATE . 6:18 AM 2:57 PM
3 MURARI LAL KI DHARAMSHALA 6:20 AM 2:52 PM
4 SHAHEED CHOWK 6:25 AM 2:46 PM
5 JEWAR ADDA - 6:27 AM 2:44 PM
6 PADAM KI PULIYA 6:30 AM 2:42 PM
7 KOTWALI 6:32 AM 2:40 PM
8 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:00 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART

ROUTE NO. 9 UP-13/CT6254
—S:NO STOPPAGE PICKUP TIME DROP TIME

1 NEHAR COLONY 6:10 AM 2:55 PM

2 PANCHWATI 6:20 AM 2:40 PM

3 JEWAR ADDA 6:27 AM 2:36 PM

4 JATIYA HOSPITAL 6:27 AM 2:35 PM

5 MURARI NAGAR 6:28 AM 2:32 PM

6 PAHASU ADDA 6:29 AM 2:31 PM

P CHAMELI HOUSE,G.T ROAD 6:29 AM 2:31 PM

8 ROADWAYS BUS STAND 6:30 AM 2:30 AM

9 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:00 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART

ROUTE NO. 10 UP-13/CT6154
S.NO STOPPAGE PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 CITY STATION 6:15 AM 2:47 PM
2 SEWA RAM CHOWKI 6:18 AM 2:41 PM
3 MURARI LAL KA PACH 6:19 AM 2:40 PM
4 KABADI BAZAR 6:20 AM 2:37 PM
5 SHAHEED CHOWK 6:21AM 2:35 PM
6 - JEWAR ADDA 6:22 AM 2:32 PM
7 KOTWALI 6:27 AM 2:30 PM
8 ROADWAYS BUS STAND 6:30 AM 2:28 PM
9 MUNDA KHERA 6:35 AM 2:25 PM
10 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:05 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 11 UP-13/CT6220
| SNO | STOPPAGE | PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 GURUDWARA 6:15 AM 2:56 PM
2 SABJI MANDI 6:18 AM 2:53 PM
3 SUBHASH ROAD 6:20 AM 2:51 PM
4 KABADI| BAZAAR 6:21 AM 2:50 PM
5 JEWAR ADDA 6: 25 AM 2:46 PM
6 PILLI KOTHI 6:27 AM 2:44 PM
7 JATIYA HOSPITAL 6: 28 AM 2:43 PM
8 NAV DURGA MANDIR 6: 30 AM 2:41 PM
9 NEW TEHSIL 6:32 AM 2:39 PM
10 KALINDI KUNJ 6:34 AM 2:37 PM
11 PAHASU ADDA 6:36 AM 2:35 PM
12 MUNDA KHERA 6:40 AM 2:30 PM
13 MAMAN FLYOVER 6:50 AM 2:15 PM
14 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 7:00 AM 2:00 PM




DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL,BULANDSHAHR

ROUTE CHART
ROUTE NO. 12 (Jr) UP-13/CT6054
S.NO STOPPAGE | PICKUPTIME | DROPTIME |
1 MAHARAJA AGRASEN SCHOOL 7:10 AM 1:30 PM
2 VAISHALI 7:15 AM 1:25 PM
3 MURARI LAL KA PECH 7:20 AM 1:21 PM
4 KAKRALA 7:20 AM 1:20 PM
5 KABADI BAZAR 7:26 AM 1:16 PM
6 MURARI LAL KI DHARMSHALA 7:30 AM 1:10 PM
7 JEWAR ADDA 7:32 AM 1:06 PM
8 KOTWALI '7:35 AM 1:03 PM
8 RODWAYS BUS STAND 7:36 AM 1:02 PM
10 MUNDA KHERA 7:37 AM 1:00 AM
13 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL , BULANDSHAHR 8:10 AM 12:30 PM




